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OPERATING DATA REPORT

DOCKET NO 50-296
DATE 12-01-88

ETED BY S. A. Retl lff

RAT NG STATUS

I 'Unit Name> Brewns Fer Unit Th

2i ='Reporting Period> Novombor 1988

3. 'Llconsod Thermal Power (HWt): 3293
4 'Nameplate Rating (Gross HWe)> 1152

5. :Dosign Electrical Rating (Not HWo) 1065

6. 'Haxlmum Dopondablo Capacfty (Gross HWo) I .4
7 >Haxlmum Dependable Capacity (Not HWo) 1065

8. If Changes Occur fn Capacity Ratings (lhrns Number 3

N/A

(Na

Through 7) Slnc Last Report, Give Reasons:

9. Power Lovel To Which Restricted> If Any (Net Hwe): N/A
IO.>Reasons For Restrictions, lf Any> N/A

This Honth

If. Hours ln Reporting Period 720

l2. Number of Hours Reactor Was Critical 0
13.'Roactor Rosorvo Shutdown Hours 0

14. Hours Gonoretor On-Line 0
l5. Unit Reserve Shutdown Hours 0
16. Gross Thermal Enorgy Generated (HWII) 0

17. Gross Electrical Energy Generated (HWH) 0

18.:Not Electrical Energy Generated (HWM) -1525
19.'nft Service Factor 0
20.'Unit Avai labl I fty Factor 0
21. Unit Capacity'Factor (Using HDC Net) 0
22.'Unit Capacity Factor (Using DER Not) 0

23. Unit Forced Outage.Re&. 100

24. Shut'downs Scheduled Over Next 6 Honths (Typo>, Date, and

Yr-to-D>I

8040

-22

0
100

'urationof ech):

Cumu Iat I ve

10 032 00
4 %6.08

149.55
44 194.76

131 868 267
43 473 760
42 OIB 688

42.9
42.9
38.3
38.3
48.8

25. If Shut Down At End Of Report Period, Estimated Octo of Stertup To< determined
26., Units fn Test Status (Prior to Ccnn>orclel Operation) i For>)cast Achieved

IN lT IAL CRITICALITY
INITIALELECTRICITY

OONERCIAL OPERATION

(9/77)
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UNITSl)UTDONNS ANO POWER REDUCAONS

REPORT MONTH
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<>l Cr
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(.ause k C<>rrect<ve

Action t<>

Prevent Reeurrcncc

157 l1.-01-88 Administrative hold to resolve
various DtA and NRC concerns. k<>

rlz
rn

m

I
I': F<>teed
S, Sei)edolc;I

Reason:
A-E<luipolenl Failure I hsplaio)
8 Maintenance or Test
('-Rcfueliog
I) Ret,ulat<>ry ltestri 'ti<»l
E-Opclato< T>a>nlog k Id<ense I"suo>loa<o>o
I Atilt>i>list>atl"c
(i ()pc<allot>al I'.<<<>t (I;xpiainl
II Other (I'.slllaio)

h(ethud:
! -hlanual
'>-Mat>ual Scra<n.
3 Ant<»oatic Scraol.
4<her IE><plain)

E><hil>it C- loS<l>Ktiuos
fur Preparation <>f Data
Entry Shecls fur bcensec
Event Report (LER) File (NIIREG.
Ol f>I )

E xhibit I . Satoe Source
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Page 28

AVERAGE DAILY UNIT POWER LEVEL

DOCKET NO.

DATE

COMPLETED BY

TELEPHONE

MONTH

DAY AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL
(MWe-Net)

1

DAY AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL
(MWe-Net)

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

25

10 -3

27

12 28

13

30

15

INSTRUCTIONS

On this format,, list the average daily unit power level in MWe«Net f'r each day in
the reporting month. Compute to the nearest whole megawatt.

(9/77)
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